
2018 ALUMNI AMBASSADORS FROM UTHEALTH SHPEP PROGRAM 

Please feel free to contact the following individuals who participated in our SHPEP program last summer 
for additional information and feedback: 

Dental  

Aubryane DeArmas aubryane@gmail.com  

Trent Herrera trentherrera@tamu.edu  

Oluchi ileka ileka.o@live.com  

Breia Jonas breiajonas@gmail.com  

Rhea Neycheril tdneycheril@yahoo.com  

Cierra Sledge cierrasledge1@gmail.com 

 

Medicine 

Joel Ennin joel.ennin16@my.stjohns.edu  

Marshay Hatley mhatley98@gmail.com  

Erik Hinojosa erik.hinojosa01@utrgv.edu  

Austin Rios AXR170022@utdallas.edu  

Meagan Walker mwalke13@xula.edu 

 

Nursing 

Teresa Fisher fairyterry161@gmail.com  

Karina Garcia kgarc0527@gmail.com  

Camila Peterson camilapeterson@utexas.edu  

Ellaine Tee tee.ellaine.m@gmail.com  
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